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GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER (LABOUR)

LABOUR DEPARTMENT

5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-110054

E-mail. admn-labour@delhi.gov.in

Phone No. 011-23963334

F.1/31/LC/Estt./1010/2019 / 7.7 76 — 738
ORDER

The Competent Authority is pleased to nominate following officers as Nodal Officers for
supervision of the field work in “All India Quarterly Establishment Based Employment Survey”

Date:- Jﬂ//J/J&a?J

to be conducted by Labour Bureau, Chandigarh, Ministry of Labour & Employment, GOIL.

The details of the officers who have been appointed as Nodal Officer at Headquarters

level and District level are appended here below at table (A) and table (B) respectively:-

Table (A)

DLC-II(HQ)

(HQ)

TDr. Rati Singh Phogat, | Labour Department | 9015777067 | DLCHQ-

II@delhi.gov.in

Table (B)

Sh. Gurmukh | North 9871290727 | Labdlcn.delh ail.com
Singh, JLC North West
Distriet Labdlenwd.delhi@gmail.com
2. Sh. S.K. Gupta, JLC | West District 9968252409 | Labdlcw.delhi@gmail.com
3. Sh. Amardeep, JLC | East, 9968182501 Labdlcnee.delhi@nic.in
Shahdara &
North East
District
4. Sh. H.N. Singh, DLC | New Delhi | 9871250773 | Labdlcnd.delhi@gmail.com
District
5; Sh. Arun Kumar, | Central 9990481799 | Labdlcc.delhi@gmail.com
DLC District
6. Sh. A.K. Biruly, DLC | South-West 9891405740 | labdlcsw@gmail.com
District
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7. Sh. V. K. Rao, DLC South-East 9873277679 Labdlcs.delhi@gmail.com
District
8. Sh. Shashi | South District 9958968216 Labdlcs.delhi@gmail.com
Bhushan, DLC

No extra remuneration will be provided to these Nodal Officers.

This issues with the approval of competent authority. g;
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F.1/31/LC/Estt./1010/2019/ 79 75 - 7.8 84
Copy for information and necessary action to:-
PPS to Secretary(Labour), Labour Department, GNCTD
PS to Commissioner(Labour), Labour Department, GNCTD
PA to Addl. LC, Labour Department, GNCTD
Deputy Director/Nodal officer, Shram Bureau Bhawan, Sector 38 West, Chandigarh-
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160036.
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Guard File

Concerned Nodal Officers
System Analyst with the request to upload the same on the website of the Department
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